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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA

60515370
60815227
46307241
46307398
46307241
46307398

OEM Cross Reference

Multiparts
Multiparts
MAPCO
MAPCO
STARLINE
SERCORE
SPIDAN
MEYLE
MEYLE
LOBRO
LOBRO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
GLO

GLO
TrakMotive

NK

CIFAM
ASHIKA
JAPKO
RUVILLE
Schaeffler FAG
GSP

GSP

TRISCAN
GENERAL RICAMBI
SHAFTEC
SHAFTEC
BGA

OPEN PARTS
REMY

RHIAG
COMLINE
GENERAL RICAMBI
ZETA-ERRE

12351435
12351435
16014
16043
1827602
21110
21150
2144980051
2144980051
303192
303271
33278
33278
3344K
3518K
400014
512338
607258
62000004
620004
75854S
771007130
817042
817042
854015127
AR1043
CV194N
CV200N
CV2202A
CVJ525210
DRC17014K
E303271
ECV129
FI11140
FI22B
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ZETA-ERRE
JAPANPARTS
SHAFTEC

LPR

GENERAL RICAMBI
GENERAL RICAMBI
INTERPARTS

SNR

QUINTON HAZELL
RE-EX

SKF

Fi22B
G10004
JCV200N
KFT431
LA1082
LA1085
0J1435
0JK58011
QVJ936
TDL4866R
VKJA3068
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